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Beth Day
4/18/2024

Live Auction

Beth Ho Item No Item Short Description

(blank

17909
30019
30331
30434
30439
30460
30470
30477
30514
30671
31031
31158
31330
31349
31353
31374
31428
31435
31504
31512
31546
31554
31571
31579
31585
31594
31599
31662
31665
31669
31686
31691
31725
31729

UK Football Tickets w/parking pass

Small Turquoise Bogg Bag Gift Set

$50 Hancock's Neighborhood Market Gift Card
(4) $10 Vouchers to O'Charley's Restaurant & Bar
30 Minute massage

$25 Cadiz Pharmacy Gift Certificate

One Round of Golf at Dale Hollow State Resort Park
Top Soil- L H Farms

$50 Gift Certificate to any local restaurant

12 Volt Jump Starter

$100 Think Cute Kids Gift Certificate

$50 Stuff In Balloons Gift Card

DJ's Flooring $200 Gift Certificate

$100 Gift Card to Southern States

25 Gun Black Safe from Huston Inc. Hopkinsville

Donor

Chappell and Jane Ellen Wilson
Main Street Pharmacy

Hancock's Neighborhood Market
O'Charley's Restaurant & Bar Hopkinsville
Hands of Health Massage Therapy
Cadiz Pharmacy

KY State Parks

L & H Farms

Goodwin Funeral Home

Riddle's 24 Hour Towing & Lockout
Brenda and George Southwick

Trigg County Chamber of Commerce
DJ's Flooring

River Bend Farms

Hutson Inc. Hopkinsville

1 Month Open Gym Membership to Trilogy Performance Sp«Trilogy Performance Sports

YETI Tundra 45 Hard Cooler
X-Box bundle

Stan & Kim Humphries
Lauren Fowler, PVA

A framed Cadiz Milling Company Feed Sack (A Trigg County t Joann Harvey & Mark Turner

Rum Cake- Penny Wallace
50 pound bag of KY-31 Fescue
50 gallon UTV Sprayer

Penny Wallace
Nutrien Ag Solutions
Bestway Ag

Harold Knight and David Hale's 1993 Autographed Book- Ult Friend of Harold Knight and David Hale

Hardwood Cutting Board from Heirloom Table Home
12 Jars of Homemade Strawberry Jam

Kobalt 10 piece pliers & wrench set

$100 Gift Certificate to Cadiz Ace Hardware
"Live at the Alhambra" Season Tickets
Milwaukee M18 Blower (Tool Only)

$100 Hancock's Neighborhood Market Gift Card
One Residential Weed Out Lawn Spray

$50 Gift Certificate for Little River VLet Clinic
Carwash- Bag of Tokens- Mark 1 Auto Wash
Grease Gun Kit- Milwaukee

Heirloom Table Home

April (Gibbs) Drennan
Oliphant Construction
Cadiz Ace Hardware
Pennyroyal Arts Council
Pennyrile Rural Electric

All Interiors - Thomas & Major Properties
Weed Out Lawn Spray
Little River Veterinary Clinic
Mark 1 Carwash

RB Electric

Values
Value $

$244.00
$130.00
$50.00
$40.00
$35.00
$25.00
$200.00
$600.00
$50.00
$199.00
$100.00
$50.00
$200.00
$100.00
$2,599.00
$30.00
$300.00
$45.00
$150.00
$75.00
$100.00
$795.00
$20.00
$50.00
$96.00
$50.00
$100.00
$600.00
$140.00
$100.00
$150.00
$50.00
$56.00
$285.00

# of items

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



4/18/2024

(blank

31733
31761
31777
31781
31803
31822
31843
31860
31926
31929
31933
31945
31955
31959
31970
31985
31989
32006
32024
32033
32070
32082
32121
32124
32129
32207
32225
32232
32243
32311
32312
32313
32315
32316
32320
32324
33202
33215

Wet- Dry Shop Vac. DeWalt -

$25 El Bracero Gift Card

$50 Gift Certificate- for Full Oil Change- Cadiz Dino Lube
4 Hours skid steer or min ex work.

Two (2) UK Men's Basketball Tickets

$25 Gift Certificate to Hancock's Neighborhood Market
Certificate for Tristar Raptor 12 Gauge Shotgun

Knife, Tool Sharpener, and Headlamp Package

Family Season Pass- Prizer Point

$50 Gift Certificate - Hancock's Neighborhood Market
$25 Gift Certificate- The Sunflower

Car Detail from Trice Hughes Chevrolet

Seven Springs Farms Straw Blankets

Cadiz-Trigg County Economic Development Commission

El Bracero of Cadiz

Cadiz DinoLube/Lucas Hale

Next Level Dirt (David Stone)

Mary Beth Imes

Barkley Plantation

Harold Knight

Harold Knight

Prizer Point Marina & Resort

HB Quinn

The Sunflower Treats and Coffee, April Stagner
Trice Hughes Chevrolet

Seven Springs Farms Straw & Fertilizer

Guided Bass Fishing Day "Bass, Basketball & BS with Coach E Bill Chumbler

12' Rice Trailer

Concrete Pig

Cadiz Renaissance Center Rental

$25 Mr. Mulch Gift Certificate

$25 Amazon Gift Card

Gift certificate for 1 Haircut at Dave’s Barber Shop

Casey Jones Distillery $25 Gift Card - Comes with a tour and "

Portland Electric Pressure Washer

Stallons Auto Sales

Consignment World and Antiques
City of Cadiz

Mr. Mulch

Friend of Rotary

Dave's Barber Shop

Casey Jones Distillery

Tom Hughes

Dale Earnhardt 2000 Limited Edition Adult Collectible (Tasm: Tad and Paula Anderson
Apple Watch - Series 8 — Starlight donated by Humphries Ph Humphries Physical Therapy

1 gallon of Burgoo

CAT Loader RC

$75 Gift Certificate to Cadiz Antique Mall

2 Hours Under Brush Mulching

80x36 Front Door Repaint

Mary Kay basket full of beauty/skin care items

$100 Gift Card to Coleman Shoes, Repair, & Bootery Inc
$25 Hancock's Gift Card

10" 3 Layer Strawberry Cake

A-dozen fried apple pies

1 Dozen Apple Fried Pies in Memory of Vonnie Holsapple
$300 Gift Certificate for Penney Tree Service

YETI - 45 quart - white cooler

Custom Paint Job on Concrete Pig

James Ladd

Boyd Cat

Cadiz Antique Mall

Greg Brown Forestry

First Response Interiors

Lori Larkins, Mary Kay Consultant
Coleman Shoes, Repair & Bootery Inc.
Friend of Rotary

Ninik Bradigan

Patti P'Pool

Richard Holsapple

Penney Tree Service

James Huges - Jailer

Gail McKenzie

$150.00
$25.00
$50.00
$600.00
$200.00
$25.00
$399.99
$109.80
$250.00
$50.00
$25.00
$150.00
$170.00
$200.00
$2,459.00
$175.00
$250.00
$25.00
$25.00
$17.00
$25.00
$90.00
$75.00
$290.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$450.00
$250.00
$115.00
$100.00
$25.00
$60.00
$40.00
$100.00
$300.00
$350.00
$200.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



4/18/2024 (blank 33221 Traeger Pro Series 22 Wood Pellet Grill in Bronze Main Street Rural Health Clinic $500.00 1.00
33261 One Full Day Pontoon Rental Lake Barkley Marina $488.00 1.00

33607 Portable Generator- Powermate PM4500 Trigg Supply LLC $549.00 1.00

33657 New Holland Pedal Tractor H & R Agri-Power $250.00 1.00

33660 Echo Battery Chainsaw H & R Agri-Power $300.00 1.00

33740 Chocolate Pie- made by Joan Heckman (blank) $25.00 1.00

33741 Chocolate Pie- made by Joan Heckman (blank) $25.00 1.00

(blank) Total $17,951.79 79.00

4/18/2024 Total $17,951.79 79.00
Grand Total $17,951.79 79.00



